
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING
LECTURE/SDL/ 

TOPIC
INTEGRATION PRACTICAL

1

Dr. Harnam Singh  

Dr. Kartik Sharma

Dr. Sagar Kumar 

Dr. Rohit Bansal

Prof. & Head

Demonstrators 2021 01.05.2024 Wed  2pm -4pm 


Medico Legal Reports &

 Examination of Weapon

 FM- 14.1, 14.11 DOAP

2 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2021 09.05.2024 Thu 12pm - 1pm

Regional Injuries 

FM - 3.11 Integration 

with Surgery, Ortho 

(L)

3

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Rishal Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Dr. Ashish Singh

Assistant Prof.

Demonstrators
2021 10.05.2024 Fri  2pm -4pm 


Wound Certificate & weapon 

Examination

FM - 3.6, 3.7, 3.8 Integration 

with Surgery, Ortho 

(SGL)

4

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh

Dr. Kartik Sharma

Dr. Sagar Kumar 

Dr. Amrit Trigunait

Assistant Prof.

Demonstrators
2021 15.05.2024 Wed  2pm -4pm 


Medico Legal Reports & 

Examination of Firearm 

FM - 14.1, 14.12 DOAP

5 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2021 28.05.2024 Tue 12pm - 1pm

Regional Injuries 

FM - 3.12 Integration 

with Surgery, Ortho 

(L)

6

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Rishal Singh 

Dr. Ashish Singh 

Dr. Purvansha

Assistant Prof.

Demonstrators
2021 29.05.2024 Wed  2pm -4pm 


Sexual Offences FM - 3.13, 

3.14 Integration with OBG, 

Psych. (SGL)

7 Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh Assistant Prof. 2021 30.05.2024 Thu 12pm - 1pm

Sexual Offences FM - 3.15 

Integration with OBG, 

Psych. (L)

1

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Rishal Singh 

Dr. Yogesh

Dr. Amrit Trigunait

Assistant Prof.

Demonstrators
2022 02.05.2024 Thu 2pm - 4pm

Forensic Medicine 

FM - 2.10, 14.5 

(SGL)

2 Dr. Harnam Singh   Prof. & Head 2022 10.05.2024 Fri 8am - 9am

Forensic Medicine Vertical 

Integration Pathology 

FM - 2.11, 2.12, 2.13 

(SGL)
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3

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Rishal Singh 

Dr. Ashish Singh 

Dr. Purvansha

Assistant Prof. 2022 13.05.2024 Mon 2pm - 4pm

Forensic Medicine 

FM - 14.5, 2.14 

(SGL)

4 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2022 17.05.2024 Fri 8am - 9am

Forensic Medicine 

FM - 2.15, 2.16, 14.9 

(Lecture)

5

Dr. Harnam Singh

 Dr. P.K. Agarwal 

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh 

Dr. Kartik Sharma

Dr. Sagar Kumar

Prof. & Head 

Professor 

Assistant Prof.

Demonstrators 

2022 18.05.2024 Sat 2pm - 4pm
Forensic Medicine

 Formative Assessment

6

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh

Dr. Kartik Sharma

Dr. Sagar Kumar

Assistant Prof.

Demonstrators
2022 20.05.2024 Mon 2pm - 3pm

Exhumation 

FM - 2.17

 (SDL)

7 Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh Assistant Prof. 2022 20.05.2024 Mon 3pm - 4pm
Crime scene inv. 

FM - 2.18 (SGL)

8 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2022 24.05.2024 Fri 8am - 9am

Forensic Medicine 

FM - 2.20

(Lecture)

9

Dr. Bhuwnesh Singh

Dr. Kartik Sharma

Dr. Sagar Kumar 

Dr. Rohit Bansal

Assistant Prof.

Demonstrators
2022 27.05.2024 Mon 2pm - 4pm

Anesthetic & Operative 

Deaths  Vertical Integration 

Anesthesia

FM - 2.19 (SGL)

10 Dr. P.K.Agarwal Professor 2022 31.05.2024 Fri 8am - 9am
Hanging & Strangulation

FM - 2.21 (Lecture)


